
EMAIL ADDRESS QUESTIONS 

appraisal@parkercad.org - For General Appraisal Questions. 

ag@parkercad.org - For Agricultural Use Questions. 

bpp@parkercad.org - For Business Personal Property Questions.  

collections@parkercad.org - For Payment & Collections Questions. 

exemptions@parkercad.org - For Exemption Questions. 

records@parkercad.org - For Ownership Questions. 

parkercad@parkercad.org - For All Other Questions. 

EMAIL ADDRESS ACTION(S) 

settlement@parkercad.org - To Return a Signed Settlement and Waiver. 

withdraw@parkercad.org - To Withdraw a Protest/Cancel an ARB Hearing. 

reschedule@parkercad.org - To Reschedule/Postpone an ARB Hearing. 

submitevidence@parkercad.org - To Submit your Evidence to PCAD or the ARB. 

agent@parkercad.org - To Submit Appointment of Agent forms. 

pia@parkercad.org - To Submit an Open Records Request.  
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